33
SM-NEXTN SERIES
Metal Combination Unit
TYPICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Supply and install the Ready-Lite® SM-NEXTN Series LED Exit Sign and power pack combination series.
The exit housing and faceplates shall be constructed of steel. The Exit Sign shall have a maximum depth
of 2-1/2”. The faceplate(s) shall come standard with knockout chevrons. The light source for the Exit Sign
shall be light-emitting diodes (LED). The LED lamps shall provide illumination in normal and emergency

DIMENSIONS
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES # OF HEADS HEAD STYLE AND WATTAGE SERIES VOLTAGE COLOUR CHARGER TYPE OPTIONS
SM28= 6V-28W
SM44= 6V-44W
-1=  one head
-2=  two heads
Blank=  no heads
LD1= MR16 LED, 6V-4W
LD2= MR16 LED, 6V-5W
-NEXTN Blank=  120/347VAC, 6VDC
LO62=   120/277VAC, 6VDC
BK= black
Blank=  factory
white
GY=  grey1
1 Black heads
Blank= standard
NEX=  NEXUS® system
interface1
NEXRF=  wireless NEXUS®
system interface1
1 28W and 44W only
Blank= no options
D3=  time delay (15 minutes)
G= green legend
TP=  tamper-proof screws1
1 990.0119-RL=  tamper-proof bit
(sold separately)
SM36=
12V-36W
SM72=
12V-72W
-1=  one head
-2=  two heads
Blank=  no heads
LD7= MR16 LED, 12V-4W
LD9= MR16 LED, 12V-5W
LD10= MR16 LED, 12V-6W
-NEXTN L12U=  120/347VAC, 12VDC
L122=  120/277VAC, 12VDC
BK= black
Blank=  factory
white
GY=   grey1
1 Black heads
AD=  auto-diagnostics, audible
ADN=  auto-diagnostics, non
audible
Blank= standard
NEX=  NEXUS® system
interface
NEXRF=  wireless NEXUS®
system interface
Blank= no options
D3=  time delay (15 minutes)
G= green legend
TP=  tamper proof screws1
1 990.0119-RL=  tamper-proof bit
(sold separately)
E X A M P L E :  S M 3 6 - 2 L D 1 0 - N E X T N L 1 2 U N E X R F * N O T E :  S u p p l i e d  a s  s i n g l e  f a c e ,  s e e  e x t r a  f a c e p l a t e s  o r d e r i n g  i n f o r m a t i o n .